
	

https://rodowoluje.poletofuti.com/74589988227263573475276559?nuvejekisubizepajutopenofemubararugigebakazasubigelogarikoluzetopewonape=goloxevofidoxigemulisojozulizepavuratifowisutagafurugofewoxulifofobagubizanazuwunuwidokiluvatufexodukexodanavawuxidesonizigurobirijanajimegodosekidozamogasopadenobomijeruwanumebibajojavuzuvupefomolataxobigawin&utm_term=nordictrack+c950i+user+manual&nanefiburuzaninageletilusijadelorukizojixuvikinapurulorogugoxetuxuforepixoxajaxejakivudufezitanela=jepupirazulovuwimukafikidazawimipugojibamoxojadevovubususenenasawumamaxakugiwixufesabomabetorivevisekibidoduzedativabopifoladekup


Nordictrack	c950i	user	manual

Nordictrack	950i	manual.		Nordictrack	c950i	specs.		Nordictrack	c950i	manual.		Nordictrack	c950i	disassembly.		Nordictrack	c	950	pro	treadmill	manual.		Nordictrack	c950	pro	manual.		

Page	1	of	manual	for	NORDICTRACK	C	950I	treadmill,	Model	No.	831.25044.0.	User	is	advised	to	register	their	product	on	www.nordictrackservice.com/registration	to	activate	warranty	and	seek	customer	care	at	www.nordictrackservice.com.	Treadmill's	Bluetooth	SIG	and	IOS	features	are	used	under	license.	Treadmill	has	model	number	and	serial
number,	which	should	be	noted	for	reference	and	service	purposes.	9.	Place	the	console	assembly	near	the	Pulse	Crossbar	and	connect	the	pulse	wires	to	it,	as	shown	in	the	inset	drawing	on	page	14.	10.	Insert	the	Upright	Wire	into	the	looped	ties	on	the	console	assembly,	then	connect	it	to	the	console	wire;	the	connectors	should	fit	together	smoothly
and	snap	into	place,	as	described	on	page	15.	12.	Identify	the	Right	and	Left	Trays	and	attach	them	to	the	Console	Base	with	eight	#8	x	1/2"	Screws;	be	sure	not	to	overtighten	the	screws,	as	mentioned	on	page	16.	13.	Carefully	position	the	Upright	Crossbar	between	the	Left	and	Right	Uprights,	then	secure	it	with	four	5/16"	screws,	following	the
instructions	on	page	17.	14.	Place	the	Right	Handrail	Cover	onto	the	right	Handrail,	starting	two	#8	x	3/4"	Truss	Head	Screws	into	the	bottom	of	the	cover;	do	not	fully	tighten	the	screws	yet,	as	instructed	on	page	18.	15.	Remove	the	5/16"	Nut	and	Bolt	from	the	bracket	on	the	Base,	then	orient	the	Storage	Latch	and	attach	its	lower	end	to	the	bracket
with	a	5/16"	x	1	3/4"	bolt;	this	should	be	done	according	to	the	diagram	on	page	19.	17.	Firmly	tighten	the	specified	screws	–	four	3/8"	x	2	1/4",	two	3/8"	x	1	3/4",	and	two	3/8"	x	1	1/4"	–	and	attach	the	Left	Inner	Base	Cover	to	the	lower	end	of	the	Left	Upright,	as	detailed	on	page	20.	1.	To	turn	on	the	power,	refer	to	page	21.	2.	For	a	custom-focus
weight	loss	workout,	follow	step	6	on	page	22.	3.	Connect	your	smart	device	via	Bluetooth	to	the	console,	as	shown	on	page	25.	4.	Adjust	the	cushioning	system	by	plugging	in	an	audio	cable	and	placing	the	treadmill	in	storage	position,	as	described	on	page	27.	5.	To	fold	and	move	the	treadmill,	adjust	the	incline	to	zero	and	then	follow	the
instructions	on	page	28.	6.	Perform	regular	maintenance	by	checking	the	power	switch	and	tightening	all	parts	each	time	the	treadmill	is	used,	as	mentioned	on	page	29.	7.	If	the	walking	belt	slips	or	the	tablet	holder	does	not	stay	in	place,	refer	to	page	30	for	troubleshooting	instructions.	8.	To	burn	fat	effectively,	exercise	at	a	low	intensity	level	for	a
sustained	period,	as	advised	before	starting	any	exercise	program	on	page	32.	9.	For	suggested	stretches,	follow	the	correct	form	shown	on	page	33.	Component	list:	*	Unused	#8	x	1/2"	screw	*	Unused	#8	x	3/4"	screw	*	5/16"	x	2	1/4"	bolt	storage	latch	*	5/16"	x	3/4"	screw	drive	motor	assembly	Page	35	key	components:	*	Controller	clamp	fan	screw	*
Incline	leg	bushing	*	Tablet	holder	*	Incline	leg	washer	*	Left	speaker	grill	*	Left	inner	base	cover	*	Right	speaker	grill	*	Right	inner	base	cover	*	Speaker	unit	*	#8	x	1"	tek	screw	*	Left	speaker	cover	*	Base	pad	*	Right	speaker	cover	Explosions	drawing	references:	*	Model	No.	831.25044.0	R0915A,	page	35-39	*	Pages	37-39	contain	exploded
drawings	A-D	for	the	same	model.	Replacement	parts	ordering	process:	To	order	replacement	parts,	refer	to	the	front	cover	of	this	manual.	When	contacting	us,	be	prepared	to	provide:	Model	number	and	serial	number	of	the	product	(located	on	the	front	cover)	Other	required	information	(to	be	specified).


